Grupa B: Mtodzik - Il termin - 11.01.2025

Team name

WOLANIA I

METAL

UNIA 1l

ORZEL Z.G

ROUND 1

WOLANIA I METAL
METAL UNIA 111
WOLANIA I ORZEL Z.G
UNIA I WOLANIAI
ORZEL Z.G UNIA I
METAL ORZEL Z.G

09:36
09:52
10:08
10:24
10:40
10:56

Table
GP W D L GF GA | GD | PTS
WOLANIAI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
METAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
UNIA Il 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ORZEL Z.G 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




